AWM Weidner
Kettemerstr. 25   D-70794 Filderstadt
Tel.: 0711 7009503   Fax. 0711 7009504
Lötbad/Solder Pot
AWM-MS-5555/AWM-MS-8080/AWM-MS-1070
/AWM-MS-1010/AWM-MS-1510/AWM-MS-2015
/AWM-MS-2516/AWM-MS-2820
Technische Daten(Technical information:
MODEL
POT SIZE
(mm)
DIMENSION
(mm)
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
MELT
CAPACITY
GROSS WEIGHT POWER
MS-5555 55 x 55 x 45 266 x 145 x 120 0 ~ 600 ℃ 1.3 Kg 2.4 Kg 300 W
MS-8080 80 x 80 x 45 280 x 145 x 120 0 ~ 600 ℃ 2.1 Kg 3.1 Kg 400 W
MS-1070 100 x 70 x 45 327 x 175 x 120 0 ~ 600 ℃ 2.3 Kg 3.3 Kg 500 W
MS-1010 100 x 100 x 45 327 x 175 x 120 0 ~ 600 ℃ 3.3 Kg 3.4 Kg 700 W
MS-1510 150 x 100 x 45 400 x 205 x 120 0 ~ 600 ℃ 4.3 Kg 4.9 Kg 1000 W
MS-2015 200 x 150 x 45 446 x 245 x 120 0 ~ 600 ℃ 5.5 Kg 9.8 Kg 1500 W
MS-2516 250 x 160 x 45 536 x 295 x 120 0 ~ 600 ℃ 7.7 Kg 12.3 Kg 1800 W
MS-2820 280 x 200 x 45 536 x 295 x 120 0 ~ 600 ℃ 7.8 Kg 18.3 Kg 2000 W
Schmelztopf  100 % Titanium.